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Smart Cookies Start the Day A ~
with Breakfast! *
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Menus are Subject to
Change and likely will

change following a

cancelled school day.

What are little snowmen called? =Chill=dren! ¥ .. When does winter begin? =When RAutumn leaves, -
4  Which is faster, hot or cold? =Hlot - you can catch cold pretty easily!
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Monday, December | Tuesday, December 2 Wed., December 3 Thursday, December 4

Cereal & Grahams

Chicken Nuggets
Breadstick
Green Beans
Baby Carrots
Peach Cup
Choice of Milk

Cinnamon Coffee Cake

All Beef Hot Dog
Baked Beans
Cucumber Slices
Sweet Melon
Fritos Corn Chips
Choice of Milk

Banana Bread

Cheese Pierogies & Roll
Crisp Broccoli
Cherry Tomatoes
Apple Slices
Cookie
Choice of Milk

Cereal & Grahams

Egg & Cheese Croissant
Hashbrown
Strawberry Cup
Cherry Star Juice
Choice of Milk

Milk

Lowfat and Fat Free
White Milk is Served
with Breakfast.
Lowfat White and Fat
Free Chocolate Milk is
Offered with Lunch.

Friday, December 5

Mini Cinni

Baked Potato & Cheese Sauce
All Bean Chili
Soft Pretzel
Mandarin Oranges
Choice of Milk

Monday, December 8

Cereal & Grahams

Popcorn Chicken
Dinner Roll
Sweet Peas
Baby Carrots
Applesauce

Choice of Milk

Tuesday, December 9

Yogurt & Grahams

BBQ Chicken
Corn Bread
Crisp Broccoli
Cherry Tomatoes
Peach Cup
Choice of Milk

Wed., December 10

Banana Bread

Warm Cheese Pretzel
Carrot & Celery Sticks
Banana
Choice of Milk

Thursday, December Il

Cereal & Grahams

Chicken Patty Sandwich
Corn Chips
Cowboy Bean Salad
Sweet Pepper Strips
Clementines
Choice of Milk

Friday, December 12

Mini Cinni

Grilled Cheese Sandwich
Tomato Soup
Cucumber Slices
Juicy Grapes
Goldfish Crackers
Choice of Milk

Monday, December I5 Tuesday, December 16 Wed., December 17 Thursday, December 18

Cereal & Grahams

Chicken Nuggets
Biscuit
Sweet Corn
Baby Carrots
Mandarin Oranges
Choice of Milk

Cinnamon Crumb Cake

2 Soft Beef Tacos
Lettuce & Tomato
Cucumber Slices
Strawberry Cup
Choice of Milk

Banana Bread

Hamburger
Carrot & Celery Sticks
Sweet Melon
Baked Lays Chip
Choice of Milk

Cereal & Grahams

Cheesy Lasagna & Breadstick
Crisp Broccoli
Cherry Tomatoes
Peach Cup
Choice of Milk

Friday, December 19

Mini Cinni

Deli Turkey Sandwich
Ranch Chickpeas
Baby Carrots
Pineapple Cup
Cookie
Choice of Milk
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Classes resume on Monday, January 5, 2026.
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